
Anticorona Ring
Anticorona rings are intended to reduce electrical stress at the ends of the metal rods of
tension and suspension clamp on ADSS cables installed in high voltage electrical fields.
They are made from a light weight material and are designed to suppress electrical arcing
at the ends of metal rods which can occur on some lines and may damage the plastic
jacket of ADSS cables.

Anticorona Ring for Tension Clamp

Catalog Number
Suitable Optical Fiber
Cable Diameter (mm) Color Code

AFFN 1010 9.60-10.1 Orange
AFFN 1070 10.2-10.7 Yellow
AFFN 1130 10.8-11.3 Green
AFFN 1190 11.4-11.9 Cyan
AFFN 1250 12.0-12.5 Blue
AFFN 1310 12.6-13.1 Purple
AFFN 1370 13.2-13.7 Black
AFFN 1430 13.8-14.3 Black-Red
AFFN 1490 14.4-14.9 Black-Orange
AFFN 1550 15.0-15.5 Black-Yellow
AFFN 1610 15.6-16.1 Black-Green
AFFN 1670 16.2-16.7 Black-Purple
AFFN 1730 16.8-17.3 Black-Cyan
AFFN 1790 17.4-17.9 Black-Blue
AFFN 1850 18.0-18.5 Black-Purple



Anticorona Ring for Suspension Clamp

Catalog Number
Suitable Optical Fiber
Cable Diameter (mm) Color Code

AFFC 1010 9.60-10.1 Orange
AFFC 1070 10.2-10.7 Yellow
AFFC 1130 10.8-11.3 Green
AFFC 1190 11.4-11.9 Cyan
AFFC 1250 12.0-12.5 Blue
AFFC 1310 12.6-13.1 Purple
AFFC 1370 13.2-13.7 Black
AFFC 1430 13.8-14.3 Black-Red
AFFC 1490 14.4-14.9 Black-Orange
AFFC 1550 15.0-15.5 Black-Yellow
AFFC 1610 15.6-16.1 Black-Green
AFFC 1670 16.2-16.7 Black-Purple


